jméno
Vala

Kryl
Hyka
Laba3
Kafka
Vykopal
Maté
Vavretka
SedlaF
Rothrockel
Jezak
Kuchta
Vavretka

jméno
Kryl
Hyka
Laba3
Maté

Vala
Vavrecka
Rothréckel
Jezdk
Vavrecka

Vojtéch
Luka3
Kristian
Libor
Stépan
Petr
Jonas
David
Dominik
Simon
Matéj
Jonas
Alexander

Luka3
Kristian
Libor
Jonas

Vojtéch
David
Simon
Matéj
Alexander

rocnik oddil
2011
2012 TJ.
2011 TJ.
2012 TJ.
2012 SK
2012 SK
2012 TJ.
2012
2012 TJ.
2011
2011
2012 TJ.
2011

rocnik oddil
2012 TJ.
2011 TJ.
2012 T.J.
2012 TJ.

2011 T
2012
2011 T
2011 T
2011 T

Prostéjov
Sokol
Sokol
Sokol

up

up

Sokol
Prostéjov
Sokol
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Sokol
Prostéjov

Sokol
Sokol
Sokol
Sokol

Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Prostéjov
Prostéjov

Sternberk
Sternberk
Sternberk
Olomouc
Olomouc
Sternberk

Sternberk

Prerov

Sternberk
Sternberk
Sternberk
Sternberk

trenér
Hemerka
Kryl

Kryl

Kryl
Buben
Buben
Kryl
Vavrecka
Kryl
Vavrecka
Vavrecka
Slouka
Vavrecka

trenér
Kryl
Kryl
Kryl
Kryl

Hemerka
Vavrecka
Vavrecka
Vavrecka
Vavrecka

Karel
Zbynék
Zbynék
Zbynék
JiFi

JiFi
Zbynék

Zbynék

Otakar

Zbynék

Zbynék

Zbynék
Zbynék

Karel

D
2800
2500
2400
2400
2800
2500
2400
1300
1800
1300
1900
1800
1900

2500
2400
2400
2400

2800
1300
1300
1900
1900

E
9200
9300
8800
9300
8300
7900
9000
9100
9100
9100
8100
8400
8200

9300
8800
9300
9000

9200
9100
9100
8100
8200

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

prostna
12 000
11 800
11200
11700
11100
10 400
11 400
10 400
10900
10400
10 000
10200
10100

prostna
11 800
11200
11700
11 400
34900

12000
10 400
10 400
10 000
10 100

D
1500
0,600
0,600
0,600
1200
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,600
0,600
0,600
0,000

1500
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

E
8350
8950
8600
7900
8450
83800
9200
9300
8600
8200
8650
8050
8850

8950
8600
7900
9200

8350
9300
8200
8650
8850

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

kai
9850
9550
9200
8500
9650
9400
9200
9300
8600
8200
8650
8050
8850

kai
9550
9200
8500
9200
27950

9850
9300
8200
8650
8850

D
2200
1900
1200
1200
1900
1800
1200
0,600
1200
0,600
0,600
1200
0,600

1900
1200
1200
1200

2200
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600

E
8600
8350
8300
83800
7500
8200
8300
8300
8300
8300
7600
7600
7700

8350
8300
83800
8300

8600
8300
8300
7600
7700

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

kruhy
10800
10250
9500
10000
9400
10000
9500
8900
9500
8900
8200
83800
8300

kruhy
10250
9500
10000
9500
29750

10 800
8900
8900
8200
8300

D
1600
1600
1800
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

1600
1800
1600
1600

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

E
9500
8200
9500
8600
8200
8700
8800
8700
8800
9300
83800
8700
8500

8200
9500
8600
83800

9500
8700
9300
8800
8500

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

preskok
11100
9800
11300
10200
9800
10300
10400
10300
10400
10900
10400
10300
10 100

preskok
9800
11300
10200
10400
31900

11100
10300
10900
10 400
10 100

D
2400
2400
1200
2400
2100
1200
1200
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
1200
0,600

2400
1200
2400
1200

2400
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600

E
7950
8850
8000
8450
8300
8400
8050
8100
8350
8500
8300
7550
8250

8850
8000
8450
8050

7950
8100
8500
8300
8250

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

bradla
10350
11250
9200
10850
10400
9600
9250
8700
8950
9100
8900
8750
8850

bradla
11250
9200
10850
9250
31350

10350
8700
9100
8900
8850

D
1200
1200
1200
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1200
1200
0,600
0,600

1200
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

E
8300
8350
8000
7500
8200
7850
7 600
8150
7200
7550
7000
6900
6300

8350
8000
7500
7 600

8300
8150
7550
7000
6300

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

pen
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

hrazda
9500
9550
9200
8100
83800
8450
8200
8150
7200
7550
7000
6900
6300

hrazda
9550
9200
8100
8200
26 950

9500
8150
7550
7 000
6300

celkem
63 600
62 200
59 600
59350
59150
58150
57950
55750
55550
55050
53150
53 000
52500

celkem
62 200
59 600
59350
57950
182 800

63 600
55750
55050
53150
52500



